HEALTH DATA ANALYSIS,

POST-BACCALAUREATE
CERTIFICATE (PB.C.)

12 credits required

Course

EPIB650
EPIB697
EPIB651
EPIB660

Title

Biostatistics |

Public Health Data Management
Applied Regression Analysis

Analysis of National Health Survey Data

Credits
3

3
3
3
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